
Honor Oak AP YC Summer Scheme 2024

Tuesday 30th July
4pm – 9pm

Wednesday 31st July
4pm -8.30pm

Thursday 1st August
4pm – 8.30pm

Friday 2nd August
4pm – 8.30pm

First Week: Tuesday

Arts & Craft workshop
Table Tennis Coaching
PS5 Gaming
Battle of the Minds
Football Table
Swings & outdoor games

Wednesday

Basketball @ Blue Cage
Badminton Training
PS5 Gaming
Battle of the Minds
Football Table
Swings & outdoor games
Baking

Thursday

Arts & Craft workshop
Table Tennis Coaching
PS5 Gaming
Battle of the minds
Football Table
Swings & outdoor games

Friday

Football @ Blue Cage
Volleyball Training
PS5 Gaming
Battle of the Minds
Football Table
Swings & outdoor games
Baking

Tuesday 6th August
4pm – 8.30pm

Wednesday 7th August
4pm -8.30pm

Thursday 8th August
4pm -8.30pm

Friday 9th August
4pm -8.30pm

Second Week: Tuesday

Badminton Training
Dodgeball Madness
PS5 Gaming
Battle of the Minds
Football Table
Swings & outdoor games

Wednesday

Basketball @ Blue Cage
Arts & Craft workshop
PS5 Gaming
Battle of the Minds
Table Tennis Coaching
Swings & outdoor games
Football Table Tournament
Baking

Thursday

PS5 Gaming
Battle of the Minds
Volleyball Training
HOYC Table Tennis Ranking
Tournament
Swings & outdoor games

Friday

Football @ Blue Cage
Table Tennis Coaching
Arts & Craft workshop
PS5 Gaming
Battle of the Minds
Football Table
Swings & outdoor games
Baking

Tuesday 13th August
4pm -8.30pm

Wednesday 14th August
4pm -8.30pm

Thursday 15th August
4pm -8.30pm

Friday 16th August
4pm -8.30pm



Honor Oak AP YC Summer Scheme 2024

Third Week: Tuesday

Arts & Craft workshop
Football Table
Table Tennis Coaching
Battle of the Minds

PS5 Gaming
Swings & outdoor games

Wednesday

Basketball @ Blue Cage
Football Table
Volleyball training
Battle of the Minds
PS5 Gaming
Dodgeball Madness
Swings & outdoor games
Baking

Thursday

Arts & Craft workshop
Football Table
Badminton Training
PS5 Gaming
Battle of the Minds
Tournament
Swings & outdoor games

Friday

Football @ Blue Cage
Football Table
Table Tennis Coaching
Battle of the Minds
PS5 Gaming
Swings & outdoor games
Baking

Tuesday 20th August
4pm -8.30pm

Wednesday 21st August
4pm -8.30pm

Thursday 22nd August
4pm -8.30pm

Friday 23rd August
4pm -8.30pm

Fourth Week: Tuesday

Football Table
Dodgeball Madness
Battle of the Minds

PS5 Gaming
Swings & outdoor games

Wednesday

Basketball @ Blue Cage
Football Table
Table Tennis Coaching
Battle of the Minds
Arts & Craft workshop
PS5 Gaming
Swings & outdoor games
Baking

Thursday

Volleyball Match
Football Table
Dodgeball Madness
Battle of the Minds

PS5 Gaming
Swings & outdoor games

Friday

Football @ Blue Cage
Football Table
Table Tennis Coaching
Battle of the Minds
Arts & Craft workshop
PS5 Gaming
Swings & outdoor games
Baking


